
RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY 
EMPLOYERS' FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2019-2020) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES = 12 

 

1. What is the current state of classroom? 

8% - Excellent 

25% 
- Good 

42% 

- Fair 

25% -Poor 

1.  What is the current state of 

classroom? 

 

Excellent 3 

Good 3 

Fair 5 

Poor 1 

TOTAL 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Balance between Theory and 

Applications: Does the curriculum 

maintain a balance between theory 

and applications? 
 

- Yes, definitely 2 

- Mostly 5 

- Somewhat 4 

- No 1 

TOTAL 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3. Employability and Entrepreneurship Skills: 

How satisfied are you with the curriculum in 

providing scope for acquiring employable 

- Highly satisfied 3 

- Satisfied 5 

- Somewhat satisfied 3 

- Not satisfied 1 

TOTAL 12 
 

2. Balance between Theory and Applications: 
Does the curriculum maintain a balance 

between theory and applications? 

8% 
17% 

33% 

Yes, definitely 

Mostly 

Somewhat 

No 
42% 

8% 

25% 

25% 

42% 

3. Employability and Entrepreneurship Skills: 
How satisfied are you with the curriculum in 

providing scope for acquiring employable 
and entrepreneurship skills? 

 
- Highly satisfied 

- Satisfied 

Somewhat 
satisfied 

Not satisfied 
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4. Flexibility in Choice of Subjects: How 

content are you with the flexibility available 

in the choice of subjects? 

- Highly content 6 

- Content 2 

- Somewhat content 2 

- Not content 2 

TOTAL 12 

 
 
 
 

 
5. Job Opportunities and Skill-Based 

Learning: Does the syllabus provide job 

opportunities, skill-based learning, and 

value education? 

 

- Yes, definitely 4 

- Mostly 4 

- Somewhat 3 

- No 1 

TOTAL 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

6. Institutional Role: How would you rate 

the institution's role in bridging the gap 

between industry, society, and students? 

- Excellent 2 

- Good 3 

- Fair 5 

- Poor 2 

TOTAL 12 

 

 

4. Flexibility in Choice of Subjects: How 
content are you with the flexibility available 

in the choice of subjects? 

17% Highly 
content 

Content 

17% 50% 

16% 

Somewhat 
content 

Not 
content 

5. Job Opportunities and Skill-Based 
Learning: Does the syllabus provide job 
opportunities, skill-based learning, and 

value education? - Yes, definitely 

8% 

- Mostly 
34% 

25% 
- Somewhat 

- No 

33% 

17% 17% 

25% 

41% 

6. Institutional Role: How would you rate 
the institution's role in bridging the gap 

between industry, society, and students? 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 
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7. Arrangement of Curricular and Co- 

Curricular Activities: Are you satisfied with 

the arrangement of curricular and co- 

curricular activities to help students attain 

the required competency level? 

- Highly satisfied 3 

- Satisfied 4 

- Somewhat satisfied 3 

- Not satisfied 2 

TOTAL 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
8. Proficiency and Competency of Students: 

How would you rate the proficiency and 

competency of our students? 

- Excellent 4 

- Good 2 

- Fair 3 

- Poor 3 

TOTAL 12 

 
 
 
 
 

 
9. Availability of Infrastructural and Other 

Facilities: How would you assess the 

availability of infrastructural and other 

facilities in the college? 

- Excellent 6 

- Good 0 

- Fair 3 

- Poor 3 

TOTAL 12 

7. Arrangement of Curricular and Co- 
Curricular Activities: Are you satisfied with 

the arrangement of curricular and co- 
curricular activities to help students attain 

the required competency level? 

17% - Highly satisfied 

25% 

- Satisfied 

25% 

33% 

Somewhat 
satisfied 

Not satisfied 

8. Proficiency and Competency of Students: 
How would you rate the proficiency and 

competency of our students? 

25% 
33% 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 

25% 
17% 

25% 

50% 

25% 

0% 

9. Availability of Infrastructural and Other 
Facilities: How would you assess the 

availability of infrastructural and other 
facilities in the college? 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 
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10. Overall Environment: How would you 
rate the overall environment of the 

college? 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10. Overall Environment: How would you 

rate the overall environment of the college? 

 

- Excellent 2 

- Good 3 

- Fair 5 

- Poor 2 

TOTAL 12 

 

17% 17% 

25% 

41% 


